
Mesa Council Chambers
57 East 1st StreetCity of Mesa

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17-0498

Status:Type: Contract Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 5/8/2017

Title: Main and Lindsay Sewer Project (District 2)

This project will include installing a 12-inch and 15-inch sewer line from east of the Eastern Canal on
Main Street to the Lindsay Road intersection.  The size of the sewer will increase to 18-inches as it is
routed south along Lindsay Road to the Broadway Road intersection.  The manhole at the intersection
of Lindsay and Broadway Roads will be upgraded to a diversion structure to facilitate collection
system operation and maintenance.

Staff recommends awarding the contract to Kinkaid Civil Construction LLC, in the amount of
$1,992,454.80, and authorizing a 10% change order allowance in the amount of $199,245, which will
only be utilized for approved change orders.  This project is funded by the 2014 authorized
Wastewater Bonds.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report, 2. Exhibit A - Project Location Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Main and Lindsay Sewer Project (District 2)

This project will include installing a 12-inch and 15-inch sewer line from east of the Eastern Canal on
Main Street to the Lindsay Road intersection.  The size of the sewer will increase to 18-inches as it is
routed south along Lindsay Road to the Broadway Road intersection.  The manhole at the
intersection of Lindsay and Broadway Roads will be upgraded to a diversion structure to facilitate
collection system operation and maintenance.

Staff recommends awarding the contract to Kinkaid Civil Construction LLC, in the amount of
$1,992,454.80, and authorizing a 10% change order allowance in the amount of $199,245, which will
only be utilized for approved change orders.  This project is funded by the 2014 authorized
Wastewater Bonds.

City of Mesa Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

